Motor circuit breakers
Motor circuit breakers
Debut!
Eco changes ranging from home to universe!
Motor circuit breakers
Motor circuit breakes
Motor circuit breakers
Optional Unit

Model Heater nominal
32A▲
●How to Order
Auxiliary contact unit UT-MAX ▲ 1a
Type name Contact arrangement
●How to Order the Options
 UT-MAX ▲ 1b
Alarm contact unit UT-MAL ▲ 1a
 UT-MAL ▲ 1b
Short-circuit indicator unit UT-TU
Frame A
Number of poles
Rated current In [A]
Rated insulation voltage Ui [V]
Rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp [kV]
3
MMP-T32
32
0.1 to 32
690
6
MMP-T32BC *1
Handle shape Tumbler handle
Trip class (JIS C8201-4-1, IEC60947-4-1)
Trip display
JIS C8201-2-1 Ann.1
IEC60947-2
Mechanical [times]
Cat.A
AC-3
Type name
200 to 690
50/60
JIS C8201-2-1
Ann.1
Weight [g]
Test trip function
Electrical [times]
JIS C8201-4-1
IEC60947-4-1
IEC60947-2
 0.1 - 0.16
 0.25 - 0.4
 0.4 - 0.63
 0.63 - 1
 1 - 1.6
 1.6 - 2.5
 2.5 - 4
 4 - 6.3
 5.5 - 8
 7 - 10
 9 - 13
 12 - 18
 18 - 25
 24 - 32
 0.16 - 0.25
0.16
0.4
0.63
1
1.6
2.5
4
6.3
8
10
13
18
25
32
0.25
200/240V 400/415V 440/460V 500V 600/690V
Icu Ics Icu Ics Icu Ics Icu Ics Icu Ics
100